
Endur Pallets Robust premium products

cabka.com

e
n

 2
0

24
-0

1-
0

9

Technical data are guideline values based on experience and tests according to ISO 8611 with evenly distributed loads at 20°C. The data may vary based on intended use, product features, raw ma-

terials used and environmental in�uences. Upon request our sales team will con�rm the data required for your individual application.

Endur E5 

CD-3R

1200 x 800 mm

1. An excellent solution for medium loads up to 700 kg in the high rack

2. Ideal for the automotive industry

3. The high-quality design makes the pallet extremely strong and guarantees a 

long lifetime

4. Excellent performance for applications with a high circulation rate

5. Designed with extra high safety rim

6. The rim is slightly set outward so that boxes can be placed within the rim and 

be transported safely 

7. Reusable pallet made of recycled plastic and 100% recyclable

1. Speci�c colors on request

2. Individual marking and labeling
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Entry: 4 ways | Nesting height: 0 mm | Safety rim: 19,3 mm

3 runners

Bottom 
support

stack total

Standard Truck Europe

stack total

Standard Truck USA

stack total

Mega Truck

stack total

Jumbo Truck

stack total

40´ HC Container

Top Deck Dimensions (mm)
Maximum Load Capacities (kg) Weight (kg)

15 495 - - 18 594 18 684 23 506

closed

Static Dynamic Racking

1200 x 800 x 154 5000 2000 700Endur E5 (CD-3R)

Technical Data

Logistic Data

Endur E5 (CD-3R)

PE 

18,0 


